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«Dynamo» Kyiv

Ihnatenko Denys
Malysh Navin
Opanasenko Yevhen
Bol Anton

Kuzyk Denys
Tlumak Yurii
Tsarenko Anton
Yatsyk Oleksandr (C)
Voloshyn Nazar
Mashchenko Danyl
Vanat Vladyslav

Substitutes

12
16
20
8
5
9
23
21
11

Tuhai llarion
Zakhidnyi Pavlo
Vuantu Dilan
Jose Martin
Skrypnyk lllia
Isadchenko Nikita
Popov Kiril
Tanchak Vasyl

Matusevych Volodymyr

Coach
Kostiuk lhor

Referee:

Kovalenko Andrii
Assistant 1:
Ardasheva Aleksandra
Assistant 2:

Korniiko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Mykhaylyuk Artem
Referee Observer:
Bych Hennadii

7%

U-19 Championship

2020/21 13th round, Match #86
Friday, 11.10.2020, 12:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 21°C.

6:0

K

norox N

«Kolos» Kovalivka

31
15
27
69
30
8

33
9

14
11
99

Pakholiuk lvan (C)
Sirenko Oleksandr
Konovalov Vadym
Aptsiauri Ivan
Malaki Oleksii
Trubnikov Oleh
Trokhymchuk Fedir
Mamedov Arzuman
Sakhno Dmytro
Serhiichuk Sviatoslav
Salabai Anton

Substitutes

25
13
17
10
7
67
21
5
6

Kuvshynkin Andrii
Nimenko Nazar
Mnyshenko Yaroslav
Safonchyk Artem
Vdovenko Yehor
Hrusha Mykyta
Chipak Nikita

Lobok Oleksandr
Pasternak Nazarii

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

VAR Referee:

Monzul Kateryna

VAR Referee Assistant:
Striletska Maryna

VAR Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 13th round, Match #86
Friday, 11.10.2020, 12:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 21°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 6:0 «Kolos» Kovalivka
7' 8 Trubnikov Oleh
6 Yatsyk Oleksandr  (®) 20
7 Vanat Vladyslav () 32
34 14 Sakhno Dmytro
7 Vanat Vladyslav ~ (®) 45+3'
4543 31 Pakholiuk Ivan
7 Vanat Vladyslav \
23 Popov Kiril N 46
14 Mashchenko Danyl ® 49'
57 1 9 Mamedov Arzuman
17 Mnyshenko Yaroslav
\ 14 Sakhno Dmytro
>7 i 10 Safonchyk Artem
2 Kuzyk Denys |
11 Matusevych Volodymyr N >9
18 Tsarenko Anton .
5 Skrypnyk lllia 1% >9
, 33 Trokhymchuk Fedir
63 N 7 Vdovenko Yehor
, 99 Salabai Anton
63 N 67 Hrusha Mykyta
17 Tlumak Yurii ® 64'
19 Voloshyn Nazar () 66'
22 Malysh Navin ,
21 Tanchak Vasy!l N 67
15 Opanasenko Yevhen 1l ,
o 76
16 Zakhidnyi Pavlo
, 11 Serhiichuk Sviatoslav
83 T 21 Chipak Nikita
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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